s

LE Ké2e MAME
\K r-l(\(/

MENU

Mauritian Creole Salad Counter
Octopus salad
Rice salad with locally salted fish
Fish salad
Creole chicken and pineapple salad
Chill bites salad
‘Chamarel salad’ with beetroot

Chutney Bar

Tomato and coriander chutney | Potato and dried chilli
chutney | Coconut, peanut and mint chutney Shrimp
and tomato chutney

Savory Creole Hot Pot
Traditional Mauritian chicken curry
Beef stew with peas
Shrimp “Rougaille”

Fish vindaloo
Lamb kalia
Pumpkin fricassee
White bean stew

Side Dishes

Chicken biryani | Steamed rice | Dholl puri wrap

Mauritian Classic Dessert
Napolitaine
Banana tart
Puits d’amour
Tapioca pudding
Selection of tropical fruits

Kids Counter

Margarita | Chicken nuggets | Fish fingers | French fries

Guests on meal plan Half Board (HB) | Full Board (FB) | Shanti Unlimited
are entitled to a food credit of MUR 2,500 per meal, per person.
Any consumptions beyond, will be charged accordingly. Credit is non-refundable
and non-transferable.
Menu availability depending on weekly opening times as per Shanti Times.
All prices are in Mauritian Rupees (MUR) and include 15% VAT

Scan this QR code to view our menu in your preferred language

A ROUND OF BEER FOR LA KAZE MAMA
KITCHEN & SERVICE TEAM!
Nothing says thank you for a delicious meal like a cold beer
in a hot kitchen! One for MUR 250. CHEERS!

o ° o ° Aprweta o LN
o ey @ © Mot QO ~

s e

DRINKS

“Sweet Harvest”

The Shanti Sugar Cane Season Mojito-Caipirinha”

(Available July-December only)
Local rum, St Aubin sugar cane syrup, lime juice, mint leaves,
sugar cane stick

450

Signature Cocktail
Lakaz Mama Signature Punch

Vanilla rum, Chamarel double distillation,
fresh lemon, fresh passion fruit from the herbs garden

Lavender Bliss
Spiced Rum, Grapefruit Juice & Lavender Syrup

Spicy Mango Daiquiri
White Rum, Mango Juice, Chili Syrup & Lemon Juice

Rosemary Sunset
Vanilla Rum, Rosemary syrup & Lemon juice

Cilantro Picante
White Rum, Lime, Cilantro, Pineapple juice & Chili syrup

The Garden Tikki

Dark Rum, Curry leaves, Litchi Puree & Strawberry

Gorgeous Thyme
Dark Rum, Thyme liqueur, Pineapple chunks, Lemon juice,
& Tonic water

Beers
Locally Bottled Beers (330ml)

Phoenix | Blue Marlin

“Local Artisan Beer” (1000ml)
Flying Dodo

Soft Drinks

MINERAL WATER (750ml)
Still / Sparkling

SOFT (330ml)
Coca-Cola | Diet Coke | Sprite | Fanta | Soda | Tonic

Appletiser & Grapetiser (275ml)

JUICES (250ml)
Orange | Pineapple | Grapefruit | Apple

Beverages with (* ) are not included in “Shanti Unlimited”
Prices are in Mauritian Rupees and inclusive of 15% VAT

550

350

400

350

400

375

500

330

780

180

180

260

180



