

MENU

Mauritian Creole Salad Counter

Octopus salad Rice salad with locally salted fish Fish salad Creole chicken and pineapple salad Chill bites salad 'Chamarel salad' with beetroot

Chutney Bar

Tomato and coriander chutney | Potato and dried chilli chutney | Coconut, peanut and mint chutney Shrimp and tomato chutney

Savory Creole Hot Pot

Traditional Mauritian chicken curry

Beef stew with peas

Shrimp "Rougaille"

Fish vindaloo

Lamb kalia

Pumpkin fricassee

White bean stew

Side Dishes

Chicken biryani | Steamed rice | Dholl puri wrap

Mauritian Classic Dessert

Napolitaine

Banana tart

Puits d'amour

Tapioca pudding

Selection of tropical fruits

Kids Counter

Margarita | Chicken nuggets | Fish fingers | French fries

Guests on meal plan Half Board (HB) | Full Board (FB) | Shanti Unlimited are entitled to a food credit of MUR 2,500 per meal, per person.

Any consumptions beyond, will be charged accordingly. Credit is non-refundable and non-transferable.

Menu availability depending on weekly opening times as per Shanti Times.

All prices are in Mauritian Rupees (MUR) and include 15% VAT



Scan this QR code to view our menu in your preferred language

A ROUND OF BEER FOR LA KAZE MAMA KITCHEN & SERVICE TEAM! Nothing says thank you for a delicious meal like a cold beer in a hot kitchen! One for MUR 250. CHEERS!







DRINKS

"Sweet Harvest"

The Shanti Sugar Cane Season Mojito-Caipirinha" 450 (Available July-December only) Local rum, St Aubin sugar cane syrup, lime juice, mint leaves, sugar cane stick

Signature Cocktail

Lakaz Mama Signature Punch Vanilla rum, Chamarel double distillation, fresh lemon, fresh passion fruit from the herbs garden	550
Lavender Bliss Spiced Rum, Grapefruit Juice & Lavender Syrup	350
Spicy Mango Daiquiri White Rum, Mango Juice, Chili Syrup & Lemon Juice	400
Rosemary Sunset Vanilla Rum, Rosemary syrup & Lemon juice	350
Cilantro Picante White Rum, Lime, Cilantro, Pineapple juice & Chili syrup	400
The Garden Tikki Dark Rum, Curry leaves, Litchi Puree & Strawberry	375
Gorgeous Thyme Dark Rum, Thyme liqueur, Pineapple chunks, Lemon juice, & Tonic water	500

Beers

Locally Bottled Beers (330ml) Phoenix Blue Marlin	330
"Local Artisan Beer" (1000ml) Flying Dodo	780

Soft Drinks

MINERAL WATER (750ml) Still / Sparkling	180
SOFT (330ml) Coca-Cola Diet Coke Sprite Fanta Soda Tonic	180
Appletiser & Grapetiser (275ml)	260
JUICES (250ml) Orange Pineapple Grapefruit Apple	180